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Training & Development 

Schedule of Fees 

All quoted prices are per person* and inclusive of GST 

 

Course Duration Course Fee 
TFA 

Eligible** 

10314NAT – Course in Asbestos Awareness 4 hours $230 $150 

Naturally Occuring Asbestos Training 2 hours $120 N/A 

PPE/RPE Use & Maintenance 1 hour $66 N/A 

British Occupational Hygiene Society International Modules 

W501 – Measurement of Hazardous Materials 5 days $1,980 N/A 

W502 – Thermal Environment 5 days $1,980 N/A 

W503 – Noise Measurement & It’s Effects 5 days $1,980 N/A 

W504 – Asbestos & Other Fibres 5 days $1,980 $1,008 

W505 – Control of Hazardous Substances 5 days $1,980 N/A 

W506 – Ergonomics Essentials 5 days $1,980 N/A 

W507 – Health Effects of Hazardous Substances 5 days $1,980 N/A 

Miscellaneous Charges 

Replacement Card $20 

RTO to obtain USI on students behalf $20 

 

* Per person prices based on minimum numbers per course. Courses can be run for fewer attendees upon request. 

Please contact the Training Department for pricing. 

If you have 10 or more participants, please contact the Training Department on 02 6239 

5656 as there may be an opportunity to run a standalone session or offer a quantity discount 

 

** Training Fund Authority (TFA) Rebate: To determine your eligibility for the training fund 

authority rebate, please visit www.trainingfund.com.au.      

Please note: The listed fees are correct at publish date and may change without written notice. Please contact the training 

department to confirm fees before booking into a course.         


